July 4th Fireworks in Southwest Harbor
9pm off Clark Point (Rain date July 8th)
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1 Beal's Lobster Pier 207-244-3202
2 Cafe Drydock 207-244-5842
3 Eat-A-Pita/Cafe 2 207-266-0033
4 Little Fern 207-244-5036
5 Red Sky 207-244-0476
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The Upper Deck
Peter Trout's Tavern
Salt Shop

Clark Point Cafe
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207-244-8442
207-244-8619
207-244-8711
215-380-3052

10 Next Level Sports Lounge 207-244-8010
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AcadiaChambr.com

hwest Harbor & Tremont Chamber of Commerce, 329 Main Street, Southwest Harbor ME 04679. 207-244-9264. Info@AcadiaChamber.com
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20 Carroll Drug Store  207-244-5588
21 Liquor Locker 207-244-3788
22 Sawyer's Specialties 207-244-3317




